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Ogólnopolski Drużynowy Wielobój Pływacki 10-11 lat
Strzyżów, 27-5-2017

PUNKTACJA DRUŻYNOWA Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, Open
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 4985 6035 11020
2. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 4628 5270 9898
3. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 3195 4075 7270
4. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 02608 2804 2880 5684
5. CSTR Strzyżów 01808 1871 3491 5362
6. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 2612 2719 5331
7. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 2485 2758 5243
8. MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 1016 3172 4188
9. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 2947 789 3736

10. KS Swim2win Krosno 02708 2250 - 2250
11. UKS AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 559 886 1445

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 1586 2002 3588
2. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 744 2425 3169
3. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 02608 1325 1763 3088
4. SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 1272 1704 2976
5. CSTR Strzyżów 01808 1256 1575 2831
6. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 - 1652 1652
7. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 1142 - 1142
8. KS Swim2win Krosno 02708 533 - 533
9. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 516 - 516

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 3713 4331 8044
2. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 3042 3268 6310
3. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 2053 4075 6128
4. MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 1016 3172 4188
5. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 2485 1106 3591
6. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 2431 789 3220
7. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 02608 1479 1117 2596
8. CSTR Strzyżów 01808 615 1916 2531
9. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 1868 294 2162

10. KS Swim2win Krosno 02708 1717 - 1717
11. UKS AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 559 886 1445


